ENGINEERING DATA SHEET
SERIES 9274
RELAY - NONLATCH
4 PDT, 15 AMP
APPLICATION NOTES:
101
102
103D

Weight, max 0.80 lb
Date of issue: 01/07 - 130 - Page 2 of 5
RELAY NUMBERING SYSTEM SERIES 9274
TERMINAL MOUNTING 28 VDC SUPPRESSED
28 VDC [4]
115 VAC, 400 HZ [3] 115 VAC, 60 HZ
Solder
terminal
Flat & pierced
Stud 9274-5770 9274-10380 9274-5771 9274-5772
Screw Bracket 9274-6205
MS24568-D1
9274-10381 9274-6667
MS24568-A1
9274-5569
9274-10291
MS24568-A2
*Specials available upon request, please contact factory.
NOTES
[1] Standard intermediate current test applicable.
[2] Values beyond applicable military specification requirements.
[3] May be used on 115 Vac, 60 Hz if maximum ambient temperature is limited to +85°C.
[4] Coils have back EMF suppression to 42 Volts.
[5] Inductive load life is 20 percent of rated resistive load life.
 6. Applicable military specification: MIL-PRF-6106.
Date of issue: 01/07 - 131 - Page 3 of 5
CONFIGURATION SERIES 9274
ST D. T OL . ± .031
ST D. T OL . ± .005
Date of issue:  01/07 - 132 - Page 4 of 5
MOUNTING STYLE 1
.080 DIA
2.062 MAX
1.500 ±.010
2.062 MAX
1.500 ±.010
TERMINAL
12 PLACES
.040 DIA
TERMINAL
2 PLACES
SLOT
.065 X .125
6-32 UNC-2A
4 MTG STUDS
.375
1.807
MAX
+.031
-.000
MODEL NUMBER
9274-5770
9274-5771
9274-5772
9274-10380
WEIGHT (MAX)
.73 LB
.73 LB
.70 LB
2.000
C